	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > PTVS10-076C
	PTVS10-076C (Bourns Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            PTVS10-076C
		    Manufacturer:
            Bourns Inc.
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 76VWM 160VC AXIAL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 36.00000 (This price is for reference only)
		 PTVS10-076C datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    PTVS10-076C  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
LXR1740-6M1G Power-One  DIN RAIL FLOAT CHARGER 375W 48V
HR-4U-1000F2X3 FDK America Inc  BATT PACK NIMH 7.2V 1000MAH
415-0030-012 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE SMA/SMA-RA 12" RG-316
A9CAA-0603E TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFK06A/AE06/AFH06T
A9BBA-0508F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFF05A/AF05/AFF05A
04-008-172 Aries Electronics  CABLE 4POS .100 JUMPER 8 INCH
0151671073 Molex Inc  FFC 1 TYPE A 35 CKTS LGT 305
0982660897 Molex Inc  CBL 19POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 1'
H4BXT-10110-R1 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9992TR/A3047R/X 10"
H2AXG-10112-L6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3049L/X 12"
PCS6GRY10 HellermannTyton  CAT 6 SHLD PATCH CORD 10' GR
09475656005 Harting  RJI KABEL 4XAWG22/1 SOLIHAN PP
0847023020 Molex Inc  PLUG RJ-45 BAYONET SNGL END 20'
EVC-C-15A-600-S-5 ITT Cannon, LLC  CONN COUPLER 15A 240V 5FT CABLE
H8MMS-2018M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM20S/AE20M/HDM20S
04-012-117 Aries Electronics  DECI-CENTER JUMPERS 4POS
M3AGK-2606J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC26K/MC26G/MCS26K
M3DFK-2640K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR26K/MC26F/MCF26K
20886411050 Harting  SYPCEMKAB.HAN-Q4/2 KU.4QMM PCI+B
2010/60 300 3M  CABLE 60 COND RIBBON WHT 300'
02311.67.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  WIRE LW V 2COND 12AWG BLK 100'
7047 BK005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 12AWG BLACK 100'
GT.50X60P2W HellermannTyton  6" GRIP TIE
SJ3527N-2"X50YD-BLACK 3M  BLACK LOOP
PCS812D Panduit Corp  SCREW-ON CONDUIT SUPP 1/2 - 3/4
PSCH40B Panduit Corp  STRUT CLAMP WITH SADDLE USED T
SM1W-0-9 Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/W .10-.20"250PC
TOCB170EI Panduit Corp  FITTING BASE OUTSD COR T170 IVRY
LELZXK1-32012-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
LELBXK1-34973-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
295-211-1REC4-27173-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
1658-G21-00-S83-D01-30A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 30A 240VAC 28VDC
FLNR03.5T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3.5A 250V NON STD SLOW
0213.400MXBP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5X20 C/CODE T 400MA/250V
03151.25MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO AXL 3AG 1.25A
MASMLJ28CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.4VC DO214AB
MRT100KP350CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 350VWM 690VC CASE5A
SMBG15-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 15VWM 26.9VC SMB
V120RA16 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 108V 4.5KA ENCASED
T300-RIBBON-WH TE Connectivity  PRINTER RIBBONS
	PTVS10-076C  keywords
	    	PTVS10-076C
	PTVS10-076C  Bourns Inc.
	PTVS10-076C  pdf
	PTVS10-076C  datasheet
	PTVS10-076C  price
	PTVS10-076C  distributor
	electronic components PTVS10-076C
	PTVS10-076C  Circuit Protection
	PTVS10-076C  TVS - Diodes
	PTVS10-076C  TVS DIODE 76VWM 160VC AXIAL
	PTVS10-076C
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .